EH}DKZEﬁfzfgifﬂiﬁiigjiyi}h,l1.,,"J

 County of Sherty)  T4T4

This Supvle eﬂtal ﬁﬁreement rade and eqteved 1nte

"QV_aE'ef the 2nd. day of January, ]975, to tnat certain
- Timber LICGRSP tereement betwmen the parties hereto adted
~ November 21, 1974, covering appraxawatelv 70 acres in
~ Bection 14, Toqnshlﬁ 22, Range 1 West, by ard hetweern
o Luck and Go don, herein ﬁfu@? refefﬂed to au OWﬁﬁfﬁaﬂG

L.DB. .Brﬁwﬂ herein after referred to as Purchsaser.
1. éd the following to tﬁe deSﬂrleG ’anos uran
whzcﬂ *he tiwber 13 1oca+ed = R |

(iTBCt 68ﬁ) Tne S%T Of Sw. eXCEPt uﬂg bhereo¢;  |

;)f]_éppTGX1matelv 3 acres in SW corner of SEx of SWz adjoining

~ the above 30 acres, Also g triangle of land 1ving betm65ﬂ} '

© the Southern RR, the Columbiana - Calera Road and public

~ road to Shelby in NV corner of SWi of SEf. 411 of
@, _531d 1ands bezng 1n Sectlon 12, Townsn*p Ed, Range 2 wes

It is unﬁerstood and gremd that on the abeve

adﬁed uract of land the timber shall include all short ieaf
. pine which will vield gne or more 10ft. 1og(s) at least |
*; ;? 1Pches in dlameter at the small end., TR

3, Effective as of November 21 1974 the amaunt

" far pine saw logs set forth in Item El) of salid agreement
.. shall be cnanged from 60 OO to %65 OO per 1 OOO baard
R %f{ ﬁfWEEEt; ST o . . B

.'““hm' Change the amount of q§p031t fcr faithful

R _performame from £5,000.00 to JZfwz @M&mf.{t

In*wztness'whereef the nart*es hereto have executeé

thls Supplemental Agreement in duplﬁcate as of January 24 1975'_

. Witnesses: R Luck and Gordon (Seal)

oy

|

. " - . - [ . '
[ . " . . - . . " -
. . . A
. 1 - .
- [ - - 1 . - . .
" - - . ' . .. .
- . - . . .
. - . L. . - i .
. . .
- - . - - . ) - -
. N - - . =t . . .
- ' = . .. . -
' " - ' .
[ . 3 . .
- .
-t - . - . - -
'
[

19750109000001460 1/1 $.00 s S
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate.AL | B
01/09/1975 12:00:00AM FILED/CERT

ot
i

]
F _Fq-j . --.I_ . .
- f ! £ ]
e i PR T
1

Sai
i

SR N

L I BT T
ti.h. - b
L ’
P ;

-llil - r.' ' i !‘ .l"__ll_l-i
I '.} R ! Vo

1
i
N
'HE) :
- -k

L

_ HE I

Y §i

e &
a T

- LI TV I Y
] si P'!. I T !ﬁ:}}- r



